
Jour de compétition : 1

Challenge Tageblatt II 
RBUAP 27.4.2008

(trié par heure)

33 athlètesDM97 Longueur 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 CECHETTELLI Fabio 807 CSL 4.04 0 393

2 BARATTE Andrea 82 CAS 3.96 0 383

3 LECH Christophe 510 CAEG 3.92 0 379

4 KIEFFER Donald 504 CAEG 3.91 0 378

5 POOS Felix 1722 CSL 3.88 0 374

6 DELHEZ Joe 931 CAEG 3.78 0 363

7 KLOP Olivier 243 CSL 3.76 0 360

8 PLUMAT Charel 8924 CAB 3.75 0 359

9 LUCAS Pit 262 CSL 3.65 0 347
9 SCHMIZ Gilles 20 CSL 3.65 0 347

11 AUER Michael 76 CAD 3.60 0 341

12 KIFFER Ben 344 CSL 3.59 0 340

13 BOREIKO Maurice 675 CSL 3.58 0 339

14 FOHL Noah 1009 CAD 3.55 0 335

15 HARSCH Pit 695 CAS 3.49 0 328

16 MAROZZI Anthony 1426 CAS 3.37 0 313

17 MICHEL Garry 387 CELTIC 3.35 0 311
17 VINTI Yannick 1518 RBUAP 3.35 0 311

19 LOUIS Bjarne 517 CAEG 3.27 0 300

20 GIANNANDREA Jonathan 6 2910 CAEG 3.25 0 298

21 ZWALLY Tim 2070 FOLA 3.23 0 295

22 BRAZ Emmanuel 1765 FOLA 3.20 0 292

23 TREFF Michel 1098 RBUAP 3.18 0 289

24 THIL Lucas 704 CAD 3.08 0 276

25 PAVAN Max 1370 CAD 2.86 0 247

26 REIFF Paul 953 FOLA 2.84 0 244

27 KOCH-HAMES Max 722 CAD 2.80 0 239

28 RUPPERT Joé 1506 CAB 2.78 0 236

29 BAUSTERT Gregory 644 CSL 2.75 0 232

30 SCHMIT Vincent 723 CSL 2.55 0 204

TRIERWEILER Christophe 110 FOLA dns 0
DE LA HAMETTE Ari Nicola 1091 CAD dns 0
HAVE Nicolas 8928 CSL dns 0

15 athlètesScF95 800m s1 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BAUM Shannon 2890 CELTIC 2:29.80 0 513

2 CEMAN Senada 19 CSL 2:37.61 0 472

3 WALISCH Michèle 1048 CAD 2:38.92 0 465

4 GOERGEN Joanna 1247 CELTIC 2:44.36 0 440

5 PÜTZ Fabienne 2984 CAB 2:46.07 0 432

6 ROSSI Sandrine 673 CAS 2:48.78 0 420

7 SCHMIZ Sophie 21 CSL 2:49.32 0 418

8 HESS Charlotte 1729 CAPA 2:51.32 0 409

9 ELS Jessica 1511 CAB 2:51.93 0 406

10 NICOLA Nathalie 1174 CAD 2:52.83 0 403

11 WIES Elisabeth 179 CELTIC 3:00.87 0 371

DHOOP Marie 8910 RBUAP dns 0
KOEP Anja 1480 CAB dns 0
QUIRING Mélanie 672 CAEG dns 0
PHILIPPS Lee 2824 CSL dns 0
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16 athlètesScF95 800m s2 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 FOLSCHEID Joy 1972 CAPA 2:47.43 0 426

2 LEMMER Caroline 775 CSL 2:47.76 0 424

3 LEMMER Julie 218 CSL 2:55.79 0 391

4 GONZALEZ Nathalie 981 CSL 3:00.52 0 372

5 SCHERER Nina 201 CAS 3:01.28 0 369

6 HORN Nora 911 CAB 3:02.75 0 364

7 KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 2999 CAB 3:04.09 0 359

8 LEMMER Laurence 198 CSL 3:06.47 0 350

9 KLOPP SOWA Tessy 770 CSL 3:12.67 0 329

10 KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon 53 CAS 3:14.49 0 323

11 MAES Margot 625 CAD 3:17.37 0 314

12 RUNGE Hannah 2881 CSL 3:18.11 0 311

13 VAN DEN HEUVEL Elrike 1329 CELTIC 3:49.37 0 226

PLEIMLING Isabeau 1049 CAD dns 0
JORGE Noami Joana 8908 CAB dns 0
THULL Samantha 8910 FOLA dns 0

24 athlètesScM95 Hauteur 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 SEIL Joe 2895 CAPA 1.50 0 480

2 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 1.50 0 480

3 VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG 1.45 0 454

4 CASARELLA Massimiliano 555 CSL 1.40 0 428
4 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 1.40 0 428

6 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 1.35 0 401

7 TASCHLER Mike 1252 CAS 1.30 0 374
7 BERGMÜLLER Alexander 2234 CAD 1.30 0 374

9 BOREIKO Michel 881 CSL 1.25 0 346
9 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 1.25 0 346
9 WEIDERT Maurice 689 CSL 1.25 0 346
9 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 1.25 0 346
9 MEYER Olivier 1319 CAB 1.25 0 346
9 BASTOS Marco 1307 CELTIC 1.25 0 346

15 KRAUS Jo 2486 CAPA 1.20 0 318
15 SCHOTT Julien 1775 CAB 1.20 0 318
15 KLEIN David 2646 CSL 1.20 0 318

18 LEBBORONI Niels 1500 CAB 1.15 0 289
18 WAMPACH Joe 1724 CAD 1.15 0 289

20 SARDAIN Gabriel 680 CAEG 1.10 0 260

TIRONZELLI Sam 2232 CAB dns 0
KLEIN Ben 1177 CAPA dns 0
LAHYR Daniel 288 CSL dns 0
BOCK Gilles 125 CSL dns 0
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32 athlètesScM96 Hauteur 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MARX David 1568 FOLA 1.40 0 428
1 BIRCHEM Kevin 651 CAD 1.40 0 428
1 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAS 1.40 0 428

4 KARGER Vincent 2711 CSL 1.30 0 374

5 JUNCK Félix 1737 CAD 1.25 0 346
5 EDWARDS Nik 764 CAD 1.25 0 346

7 GEIMER Arno 1788 RBUAP 1.20 0 318
7 SCHUMMERS Jonathan 1551 RBUAP 1.20 0 318
7 LINDE Mick 1718 CSL 1.20 0 318
7 OFFERMANN Eric 1693 CAPA 1.20 0 318
7 MARX Christian 562 FOLA 1.20 0 318
7 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 1.20 0 318
7 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 365 FOLA 1.20 0 318

14 WEBER Christopher 70 CAB 1.15 0 289
14 HERMES Eric 219 CSL 1.15 0 289
14 SCHINTGEN Daniel 717 CAD 1.15 0 289

17 GENSON Max 686 CAEG 1.10 0 260
17 JUSTE Louis 215 CSL 1.10 0 260
17 KIEFFER Tom 836 CSL 1.10 0 260
17 JUSTE Mathew 1523 CSL 1.10 0 260
17 ZIMMER Christophe 1325 CAEG 1.10 0 260
17 THIRY Clément 496 RBUAP 1.10 0 260
17 THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG 1.10 0 260
17 LUDOVICY Sim 2996 CAPA 1.10 0 260
17 DEVILLE Noah 1311 CAD 1.10 0 260

26 MULLER Charel 903 CSL 1.05 0 230

27 GIANNI Kay 1527 CAD 0.95 0 167
27 BENERE Maxime 979 RBUAP 0.95 0 167
27 BERETTINI Maximilien 1372 CAD 0.95 0 167
27 LANSER Mike 725 CAD 0.95 0 167

31 WEISGERBER Olivier 8921 RBUAP 0.00 0

ZIMMER Bob 1453 CSL dns 0

14 athlètesScF96 800m s1 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 JONES Laurence 958 CELTIC 2:35.75 0 481

2 TSHILUMBA Tiffany 1784 CAS 2:42.02 0 450

3 PRUSSEN Rosita 2826 CSL 2:47.70 0 425

4 RAUSCH Victoria 364 CAS 2:49.21 0 418

5 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC 2:54.63 0 395

6 WAGENER Fabienne 1940 CSL 2:56.17 0 389

7 WOGEN Justine 621 RBUAP 2:57.40 0 384

8 BRAZ Eliza 1673 FOLA 2:57.76 0 383

9 ARZU Nina 1785 CAS 2:59.08 0 378

10 HOFFMANN Kim 2758 CAEG 2:59.18 0 377

11 ROLLINGER Marcia 29 CAS 3:05.45 0 354

12 EDWARDS Dana 1007 CAD 3:22.24 0 299

13 STEIN Tessy 1241 CAEG 3:23.83 0 294

14 ERPELDING Annick 1209 CAD 3:36.53 0 258
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14 athlètesScF96 800m s2 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 HOFFMANN Vera 1096 CELTIC 2:49.91 0 415

2 ROOSE Sarah 1661 CAS 2:51.90 0 407

3 SZTURMA Céline 1444 CAEG 2:53.56 0 400

4 STEICHEN Zoé 1316 CAB 2:56.47 0 388

5 SCHILTZ Lena 2191 CSL 2:59.19 0 377

6 GORGES Nina 1022 CAB 2:59.65 0 376

7 STOLTZ Claire 54 FOLA 3:05.22 0 355

8 TREFF Véronique 906 RBUAP 3:06.49 0 350

9 ESCH Sophie 848 CELTIC 3:11.93 0 332

10 HUBSCH Doreen 705 CAD 3:24.24 0 293

11 GRASSER Sharon 782 CAS 3:27.37 0 284

12 TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP 4:21.35 0 160

MAMMOLA Alessandra 835 CAEG DNS 0
TÜRK Camille 1060 CSL DNS 0

16 athlètesDF97 800m s1 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 RAUSCHENBERGER Sophi 592 CAEG 2:49.64 0 416

2 OCHS Julie 1776 CELTIC 2:49.97 0 415

3 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1447 CAB 2:49.97 0 415

4 TASCHLER Lynn 990 CAS 2:50.24 0 414

5 COLBACH Isabelle 359 CSL 2:50.84 0 411

6 KIPGEN Anne 1134 CSL 2:55.51 0 392

7 HAENTGES Catherine 1167 CELTIC 2:57.78 0 383

8 BRANDENBURGER Liz 1292 CAD 2:59.04 0 378

9 SCHILTZ Corinne 822 FOLA 3:01.68 0 368

10 WEBER Laurence 1555 CSL 3:04.38 0 358

11 FERREIRA Christine 795 CAEG 3:06.18 0 351

12 HOUOT Lisa 789 RBUAP 3:07.84 0 346

13 WEYRICH Jenny 1327 CSL 3:08.47 0 343

14 LAUER Anna 808 CSL 3:09.82 0 339

15 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL 3:11.41 0 333

16 KAYSER Lisa 2888 CAS 3:12.52 0 330

15 athlètesDF97 800m s2 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 JOST Ella 72 CAEG 3:01.32 0 369

2 REISER Anne 1203 CELTIC 3:07.13 0 348

3 OSWEILER Anna 1011 CAEG 3:10.71 0 336

4 ELS Magali 2121 CAB 3:11.44 0 333

5 SPANIER Anne 1287 CAS 3:11.82 0 332

6 BIEVER Muriel 1446 CAB 3:12.29 0 330

7 ZENS Anouk 497 CELTIC 3:13.31 0 327

8 EYDT Noemi 765 CAD 3:13.50 0 326

9 SPREUWERS Isabelle 933 CAEG 3:14.25 0 324

10 DRULANG Jill 1793 CAS 3:16.56 0 316

11 SPRENGER Audrey 1191 CSL 3:19.23 0 308

12 FISCHER Miriam 8848 CSL 3:19.28 0 308

13 NOCKELS Sylvie 692 CSL 3:28.44 0 280

14 PIRES PEREIRA Monica 819 CAD 3:34.20 0 265

SCHILTZ Corinne 2910 CAEG dns 0
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31 athlètesScF95 poids 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 PLEIMLING Isabeau 1049 CAD 12.40 0 563

2 KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 2999 CAB 9.44 0 451

3 PÜTZ Fabienne 2984 CAB 9.00 0 432

4 KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon 53 CAS 8.13 0 395

5 WALISCH Michèle 1048 CAD 7.89 0 384

6 HESS Charlotte 1729 CAPA 7.85 0 383

7 SCHERER Nina 201 CAS 7.72 0 377

8 MAES Margot 625 CAD 7.20 0 353

9 ELS Jessica 1511 CAB 7.15 0 350

10 FOLSCHEID Joy 1972 CAPA 7.05 0 346

11 NICOLA Nathalie 1174 CAD 6.90 0 339

12 RUNGE Hannah 2881 CSL 6.83 0 335

13 CEMAN Senada 19 CSL 6.79 0 333

14 WIES Elisabeth 179 CELTIC 6.50 0 319

15 ROSSI Sandrine 673 CAS 6.30 0 309

16 GOERGEN Joanna 1247 CELTIC 6.28 0 308

17 LEMMER Julie 218 CSL 6.24 0 306

18 BAUM Shannon 2890 CELTIC 5.96 0 292

19 KLOPP SOWA Tessy 770 CSL 5.94 0 291

20 LEMMER Laurence 198 CSL 5.88 0 288

21 GONZALEZ Nathalie 981 CSL 5.80 0 284

22 VAN DEN HEUVEL Elrike 1329 CELTIC 5.64 0 275

23 DHOOP Marie 8910 RBUAP 5.62 0 274

24 HORN Nora 911 CAB 5.28 0 256

25 LEMMER Caroline 775 CSL 5.01 0 241

26 SCHMIZ Sophie 21 CSL 4.52 0 213

QUIRING Mélanie 672 CAEG dns 0
THULL Samantha 9999 FOLA dns 0
JORGE Noami Joana 8908 CAB dns 0
KOEP Anja 1480 CAB dns 0
PHILIPPS Lee 2824 CSL dns 0

15 athlètesDF98 800m s1 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 GOERGEN Karla 197 CELTIC 2:52.32 0 405

2 GRUSKOVNJAK Sarah 947 CAEG 2:53.80 0 399

3 KLOPP-SOWA Sophie 1601 CSL 2:55.10 0 393

4 FOLSCHEID Lyn 1836 CAPA 2:57.26 0 385

5 FERRON Aurélie 1848 CAEG 3:00.25 0 373

6 HUSTING Elisa 921 FOLA 3:04.23 0 358

7 SCHÜTZ Julie 66 CSL 3:06.93 0 349

8 TSHILUMBA Elodie 1660 CAS 3:08.34 0 344

9 THOMMES Zoé 892 CAEG 3:09.60 0 339

10 ARZU Elsa 1794 CAS 3:12.38 0 330

11 BERTEMES Ann 679 CAB 3:32.23 0 270

12 HOFFMANN Cathy 8241 RBUAP 3:38.28 0 254

13 TURPEL Sophie 310 CSL 3:43.16 0 241

14 DAWIR Laura 2247 CAD 3:46.82 0 232

15 WIRTZ Alessia 152 RBUAP 3:47.83 0 230
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12 athlètesDF98 800m s2 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MRECHES Anne 381 CAEG 3:02.64 0 364

2 ZIMMER Cathy 477 CELTIC 3:03.63 0 361

3 RAGNARSON Ingrid 629 CSL 3:12.39 0 330

4 LINDE Joanne 302 CSL 3:24.82 0 291

5 RIPP Catherine 2161 CAS 3:25.15 0 290

6 FEIEREISEN Lynn 1662 CAS 3:31.32 0 272

7 MULLER Lea 601 CSL 3:36.97 0 257

8 AUMASSON Jil 1119 CSL 3:43.53 0 240

9 WEBER Michelle 1215 CAEG 3:45.07 0 237

10 SCHMIT Cassandra 1278 CAD 3:46.62 0 233

11 THIRY Fabienne 899 CAD 3:48.00 0 230

DHOOP Lisa 1543 RBUAP dns 0

29 athlètesDM98 Longueur 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BRÜCK Jeremy 9493 CSL 3.70 0 353
1 MOND David 8913 FOLA 3.70 0 353

3 REISER Georges 1204 CELTIC 3.67 0 350

4 OFFERMANN Alex 1692 CAPA 3.66 0 348

5 LIEFGEN Nils 106 CAPA 3.60 0 341

6 KIEFFER Thierry 838 CSL 3.56 0 336

7 DJAZOULI Aymem 1375 CAEG 3.52 0 331

8 HOFFMANN Ken 1309 CAEG 3.43 0 320

9 KINTZELE Charel 1231 FOLA 3.38 0 314

10 WAGNER Max 967 CAEG 3.34 0 309

11 JUNCK Alex 721 CAD 3.26 0 299

12 IANNIZZI Luca 1249 CAS 3.25 0 298

13 GEIMER Alex 1267 RBUAP 3.24 0 297

14 MILLER Pol 1188??? 712 CSL 3.15 0 285

15 MONNERS Sam 1752 CAB 3.13 0 283

16 ROSSI Andrea 1107 CAB 2.97 0 262

17 MAY Steve 1625 CAPA 2.90 0 252

18 RUPPERT Félix 540 CAB 2.88 0 250

19 GRASSER Gary 959 CAS 2.86 0 247

20 REMY Raphaël 191 CAS 2.80 0 239

21 GRASSER Raoul 960 CAS 2.65 0 218

22 BESCH Yannick 4743 CAEG 2.58 0 208

23 GORGES Olivier 1025 CAB 2.55 0 204

24 ROLLINGER Christophe 204 CAS 2.52 0 200

25 FISCHBACH Pit 99 CAEG 2.50 0 197

26 GENSON Felix 1214 CAEG 2.35 0 175

27 HERZ Tom 985 CSL 2.25 0 160

28 BEREND Tom 4742 CAD 1.95 0 112

SCHMIT Nico 98 CAEG dns 0
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30 athlètesDF97 Balle 16:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BRANDENBURGER Liz 1292 CAD 36.50 0 460

2 KIPGEN Anne 1134 CSL 35.50 0 450

3 TASCHLER Lynn 990 CAS 33.50 0 431

4 OCHS Julie 1776 CELTIC 29.50 0 390

5 ZENS Anouk 497 CELTIC 23 0 317
5 KAYSER Lisa 2888 CAS 23 0 317
5 COLBACH Isabelle 359 CSL 23 0 317

8 WEYRICH Jenny 1327 CSL 21.50 0 299
8 JOST Ella 72 CAEG 21.50 0 299

10 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1447 CAB 21 0 293

11 REISER Anne 1203 CELTIC 20.50 0 287

12 SPRENGER Audrey 1188 CSL 20 0 280

13 BIEVER Muriel 1446 CAB 19.50 0 274

14 HAENTGES Catherine 1167 CELTIC 19 0 267
14 RAUSCHENBERGER Sophi 592 CAEG 19 0 267

16 SPANIER Anne 1287 CAS 18.50 0 261

17 DRULANG Jill 1793 CAS 18 0 254

18 HOUOT Lisa 789 RBUAP 17 0 240
18 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL 17 0 240

20 SPREUWERS Isabelle 933 CAEG 16.50 0 233

21 WEBER Laurence 1555 CSL 15.50 0 219

22 SCHILTZ Corinne 822 FOLA 15 0 212

23 PIRES PEREIRA Monica 819 CAD 13.50 0 189

24 ELS Magali 2121 CAB 13 0 181
24 FISCHER Miriam 8848 CSL 13 0 181

26 OSWEILER Anna 1011 CAEG 12 0 165

27 LAUER Anna 808 CSL 11.50 0 157
27 EYDT Noemi 765 CAD 11.50 0 157

29 FERREIRA Christine 795 CAEG 11 0 148

30 NOCKELS Sylvie 692 CSL 09 0 112

16 athlètesDM97 800m s1 16:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BARATTE Andrea 82 CAS 2:42.13 0 405

2 POOS Felix 1722 CSL 2:49.26 0 373

3 LECH Christophe 510 CAEG 2:51.95 0 361

4 KIFFER Ben 344 CSL 2:54.92 0 349

5 LUCAS Pit 262 CSL 2:57.4M 0 339

6 VINTI Yannick 1518 RBUAP 2:58.4M 0 335

7 DELHEZ Joe 931 CAEG 2:58.5M 0 335

8 HARSCH Pit 695 CAS 2:58.9M 0 333

9 MICHEL Garry 387 CELTIC 2:59.6M 0 331

10 SCHMIZ Gilles 20 CSL 3:00.3M 0 328

11 ZWALLY Tim 2070 FOLA 3:02.4M 0 320

12 FOHL Noah 1009 CAD 3:07.1M 0 303

13 REIFF Paul 953 FOLA 3:09.7M 0 294

14 RUPPERT Joé 1506 CAB 3:10.7M 0 290

15 TREFF Michel 1098 RBUAP 3:21.0M 0 257

DE LA HAMETTE Ari Nicola 1091 CAD DNS 0
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17 athlètesDM97 800m s2 16:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 PLUMAT Charel 8924 CAB 2:56.52 0 343

2 CECCHETELLI Fabio 807 CSL 2:57.80 0 338

3 BOREIKO Maurice 675 CSL 2:58.66 0 334

4 AUER Michael 76 CAD 3:08.31 0 299

5 KLOP Olivier 243 CSL 3:08.46 0 298

6 KIEFFER Donald 504 CAEG 3:09.53 0 294

7 MAROZZI Anthony 1426 CAS 3:12.14 0 286

8 BRAZ Emmanuel 1765 FOLA 3:30.01 0 230

9 PAVAN Max 1370 CAD 3:34:11 0 219

10 LOUIS Bjarne 517 CAEG 3:34.64 0 218

11 KOCH-HAMES Max 722 CAD 3:36.47 0 213

12 THIL Lucas 704 CAD 3:45.02 0 191

13 GIANNANDREA Jonathan 6 638 CAEG 3:54.45 0 169

14 BAUSTERT Gregory 644 CSL 4:01.80 0 153

15 SCHMIT Vincent 723 CSL 4:24.21 0 109

TRIERWEILER Christophe 110 FOLA dns 0
HAVE Nicolas 8928 CSL dns 0

22 athlètesLF / LM 300m (sans temps) 16:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

KAYSEN Loïc 553 CAS 0

KIEFFER Lena 1539 CSL 0

DJAZOULI Zayd 473 CAEG 0

HILGERT Mascha 1017 CAD 0

SCHANEN Debbie 941 CAS 0

FRIEDEN Pol 631 CAEG 0

? 1032 0

KRACK Yanick 505 CSL 0

DUREL Charel 171 CAEG 0

KETTMANN Raphael 1082 CAB 0

SCHMIDT Chloé 51 CAEG 0

SCHOCKMEL Eva 1102 CAB 0

ZIMMERMANN Lisa 969 CAD 0

HAVE Mara 964 CAD 0

PESCH Travis 962 CAS 0

LIEFGEN Lena 600 CAPA 0

Muller Liz 8300 CSL 0

BEREND Tina 726 CAD 0

WEBER Lisa 720 CAPA 0

CAMPORESE Liz 616 CAD 0

BRÜCK Timothy 811 CSL dns 0
RASQUI Kevin 890 CELTIC dns 0

Challenge Tageblatt II RBUAP 27.4.2008VERSION : 27.04.2008  18:25:46 Page 8 de 13



28 athlètesScF96 poids 16:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC 8.73 0 421

2 SZTURMA Céline 1444 CAEG 8.07 0 392

3 TSHILUMBA Tiffany 1784 CAS 7.55 0 369

4 JONES Laurence 958 CELTIC 7.07 0 347

5 PRUSSEN Rosita 2826 CSL 7.03 0 345

6 RAUSCH Victoria 364 CAS 6.63 0 326

7 ROLLINGER Marcia 29 CAS 6.60 0 324

8 ESCH Sophie 848 CELTIC 6.22 0 305

9 GORGES Nina 1022 CAB 6.07 0 298

10 STOLTZ Claire 54 FOLA 6.03 0 296

11 ERPELDING Annick 1209 CAD 6.00 0 294

12 BRAZ Eliza 1673 FOLA 5.80 0 284

13 TREFF Véronique 906 RBUAP 5.73 0 280

14 WOGEN Justine 621 RBUAP 5.67 0 277

15 ARZU Nina 1785 CAS 5.32 0 258

16 HOFFMANN Vera 1096 CELTIC 5.22 0 253

17 SCHILTZ Lena 2191 CSL 5.10 0 246

18 STEIN Tessy 1241 CAEG 4.80 0 229

19 HOFFMANN Kim 2758 CAEG 4.73 0 225

20 HUBSCH Doreen 705 CAD 4.66 0 221

21 GRASSER Sharon 782 CAS 4.61 0 218

22 WAGENER Fabienne 1940 CSL 4.44 0 208

23 STEICHEN Zoé 1316 CAB 4.13 0 189

24 EDWARDS Dana 1007 CAD 3.85 0 172

MAMMOLA Alessandra 835 CAEG dns 0
TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP dns 0
ROOSE Sarah 1661 CAS dns 0
TÜRK Camille 1060 CSL dns 0

15 athlètesBF 500m (sans temps) s1 16:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

HAVE Yana 1768 CAD 0

HOUOT Jenny 853 RBUAP 0

OCHS Clarisse 480 CELTIC 0

MARCHAND Audray 1542 RBUAP 0

CAMPORESE Lea 1212 CAD 0

TREFF Claudine 912 RBUAP 0

BASTOS Lisa 1036 CELTIC 0

GIANNI Alexandra 619 CAD 0

BRÜCK Hannah 697 CAS 0

DUMONT Jil 696 CAS 0

WARNIER Eric 1105 CAB 0
REILAND Noa 1032 FOLA 0
NOGUEIRA SERGIO Catari 744 RBUAP 0
PENNACCHIO Luca 1751 CAB 0
Kjeldmann Camilla 8847 CSL 0
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17 athlètesBF 500m (sans temps) s2 16:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

MUSTAFIC Azra 1841 CSL 0

MORDICONI Lana 1617 CAB 0

MRECHES Catherine 292 CAEG 0

GOERGEN Nora 1629 CELTIC 0

BERNARD Lynn 27 CAEG 0

SCHOCKMEL Tonia 1104 CAB 0

WIES Nathalie 1046 CELTIC 0

HUBERTY Claire 1079 CAS 0

COLBACH Charlotte 239 CSL 0

SCHLOESSER Anne-Marie 1666 CAB 0

SIMON MaÏté 267 CAEG 0

ROLLINGER Caroline 203 CAS 0

JACOBY Sarah 484 CAS 0

FRANCK Lisa 849 CAD 0

SMIT Jana 68 CAB 0
HOFFMANN Claire 192 CAS 0
WEICKER Ann-Marie 650 CAEG 0

24 athlètesBM 500m (sans temps) s1 16:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

BIRCHEM Sam 306 CAD 0

HILGER Philippe 64 FOLA 0

SCHMIZ Felix 407 CSL 0

HEINRICH Mike 1753 CAB 0

RUDAULT Maurice 1809 CAEG 0

MAHNKE Luca 736 CAD 0

GALANO Dario 669 RBUAP 0

ZLOIC Philippe 1149 CAEG 0

GRÜNESS Etienne 386 FOLA 0

MULLER Louis 565 CSL 0

WEYRICH Kris 285 CSL 0

STOLTZ Michel 710 FOLA 0

BECKER Jeff 1727 CAD 0

DRULANG Mick 193 CAS 0

SCHWICKERT Pablo 415 RBUAP 0

BIRGEN Max 861 CAS 0

HERMAN Yannick 1073 CAB 0

HIPP Luca 1813 CAPA 0

BIDINGER Joé 4756 CAD 0

REIFF Michel 633 fla? 8270 FOLA dns 0
REUTER David 411 CAS 0
ANISOMOV Pierre 1003 CSL DNS 0
SCHONAUER Moritz 1034 FOLA dns 0
SIMON David 2190 FOLA dns 0
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28 athlètesBM 500m (sans temps) s2 16:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

ROSSI Luca 1288 CSL 0

THILLEN Ben 341 CELTIC 0

KOHL Moritz 1461 FOLA 0

TOUSCH Laurent 1606 FOLA 0

BRITTNER Ben 1585 FOLA 0

THILL Jeffrey 895 CSL 0

FONZI Luca 2168 CAS 0

PENNACCHIO Luca 1751 CAB 0

SCHMIT Sacha 1289 CAD 0

WEBER Alex 1371 CAPA 0

WAGNER Bob 368 FOLA 0

WARNIER Eric 1105 CAB 0

LUCAS Ben 1602 CSL 0

LOMBARDELLI Noah 731 FOLA 0

DAMIT Lex 602 CAPA 0

MAY Erik 1619 CAPA 0

???? 1070 ?? 0

SPREUWERS William 942 CAEG 0

HUBSCH Hyuk 735 CAD 0

FABER Cédric 1083 CAB 0

MENDES CARDOSO Dylan 820 CAD 0

KAUFMANN Yann 746 RBUAP 0

GROS Sven 1038 CAD 0

RINALDIS Marc 1085 CAB 0

HELENO PARADA Angel 772 CAD 0

MICHEL Benjamin 1664 CELTIC 0

BIVER Martin 920 FOLA dns 0
CONZEMIUS Tim 507 CAEG dns 0

27 athlètesDF98 Balle 16:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 TSHILUMBA Elodie 1660 CAS 35.50 0 450

2 HUSTING Elisa 921 FOLA 26.00 0 352

3 BERTEMES Ann 679 CAB 25.00 0 341

4 MRECHES Anne 381 CAEG 22.00 0 305

5 ZIMMER Cathy 477 CELTIC 20.50 0 287

6 KLOPP-SOWA Sophie 1601 CSL 19.00 0 267
6 FERRON Aurélie 1848 CAEG 19.00 0 267

8 GRUSKOVNJAK Sarah 947 CAEG 18.50 0 261
8 FOLSCHEID Lyn 1836 CAPA 18.50 0 261
8 THIRY Fabienne 899 CAD 18.50 0 261

11 TURPEL Sophie 310 CSL 16.50 0 233
11 SCHÜTZ Julie 66 CSL 16.50 0 233

13 AUMASSON Jil 1119 CSL 16.00 0 226

14 MULLER Lea 601 CSL 15.50 0 219

15 WEBER Michelle 1215 CAEG 15.00 0 212
15 DHOOP Lisa 1543 RBUAP 15.00 0 212

17 RAGNARSON Ingrid 629 CSL 14.50 0 204

18 LINDE Joanne 302 CSL 13.50 0 189

19 FEIEREISEN Lynn 1662 CAS 13.00 0 181
19 ARZU Elsa 1794 CAS 13.00 0 181

21 RIPP Catherine 2161 CAS 12.50 0 173

22 DAWIR Laura 2247 CAD 12.00 0 165

23 THOMMES Zoé 892 CAEG 11.50 0 157
23 SCHMIT Cassandra 1278 CAD 11.50 0 157

25 GOERGEN Karla 197 CELTIC 10.50 0 139

26 WIRTZ Alessia 152 RBUAP 8.50 0 102

27 HOFFMANN Cathy 8241 RBUAP 8.00 0 92
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15 athlètesDM98 800m s1 16:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 KIEFFER Thierry 838 CSL 2:51.14 0 365

2 BRÜCK Jeremy 9493 CSL 2:52.69 0 358

3 KINTZELE Charel 1231 FOLA 2:59.12 0 332

4 MAY Steve 1625 CAPA 3:01.17 0 325

5 IANNIZZI Luca 1249 CAS 3:02.42 0 320

6 LIEFGEN Nils 106 CAPA 3:02.94 0 318

7 RUPPERT Félix 540 CAB 3:08.12 0 299

8 HOFFMANN Ken 1309 CAEG 3:11.37 0 288

9 GRASSER Gary 959 CAS 3:12.29 0 285

10 REISER Georges 1204 CELTIC 3:12.56 0 284

11 JUNCK Alex 721 CAD 3:15.00 0 276

12 REMY Raphaël 191 CAS 3:17.19 0 269

13 GEIMER Alex 1267 RBUAP 3:22.63 0 252

14 ROSSI Andrea 1107 CAB 3:27.87 0 237

SCHMIT Nico 98 CAEG dns 0

14 athlètesDM98 800m s2 16:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 DJAZOULI Aymem 1375 CAEG 2:48.45 0 376

2 OFFERMANN Alex 1692 CAPA 2:49.54 0 372

3 WAGNER Max 967 CAEG 3:03.44 0 316

4 MILLER Pol 1188 CSL 3:11.92 0 286

5 MONNERS Sam 1752 CAB 3:18.09 0 266

6 GORGES Olivier 1025 CAB 3:22.58 0 252

7 GENSON Felix 1214 CAEG 3:28.19 0 236

8 BEREND Tom 4742 CAD 3:35.63 0 215

9 FISCHBACH Pit 99 CAEG 3:36.71 0 212

10 ROLLINGER Christophe 204 CAS 3:37.18 0 211

11 HERZ Tom 985 CSL 3:38.01 0 209

12 GRASSER Raoul 960 CAS 3:44.38 0 193

13 BESCH Yannick 4743 CAEG 3:46.84 0 187

MOND David 8913 FOLA DNF 0

16 athlètesScM96 2000m s1 17:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MARX David 1568 FOLA 7:13.94 0 471

2 MARX Christian 562 FOLA 7:18.43 0 463

3 KIEFFER Tom 836 CSL 7:28.67 0 446

4 KARGER Vincent 2711 CSL 7:31.35 0 441

5 JUSTE Louis 215 CSL 7:37.86 0 431

6 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAS 7:41.18 0 425

7 ZIMMER Christophe 1325 CAEG 7:47.32 0 416

8 OFFERMANN Eric 1693 CAPA 7:52.78 0 408

9 DEVILLE Noah 1311 CAD 7:56.96 0 402

10 JUNCK Félix 1737 CAD 8:35.05 0 350

11 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 8:45.25 0 337

12 SCHUMMERS Jonathan 1551 RBUAP 8:57.81 0 322

13 BIRCHEM Kevin 651 CAD 9:26.80 0 291

GENSON Max 686 CAEG DNF 0
GEIMER Arno 1788 RBUAP DNF 0
HERMES Eric 219 CSL DNS 0
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15 athlètesScM96 2000m s2 17:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 JUSTE Mathew 1523 CSL 7:35.43 0 435

2 LUDOVICY Sim 2996 CAPA 7:43.92 0 421

3 EDWARDS Nik 764 CAD 7:55.05 0 404

4 LINDE Mick 1718 CSL 8:15.55 0 375

5 WEBER Christopher 70 CAB 8:25.42 0 362

6 SCHINTGEN Daniel 717 CAD 8:42.29 0 341

7 THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG 8:46.99 0 335

8 MULLER Charel 903 CSL 9:23.23 0 294

9 BERETTINI Maximilien 1372 CAD 9:45.79 0 272

10 THIRY Clément 496 RBUAP 10:15.93 0 244

11 GIANNI Kay 1527 CAD 10:30.80 0 231

12 LANSER Mike 725 CAD 10:48.91 0 216

13 BENERE Maxime 789 RBUAP 11:30.87 0 185

14 WEISGERBER Olivier 8921 RBUAP 11:55.97 0 168

ZIMMER Bob 1453 CSL dns 0

24 athlètesScM95 2000m s1 17:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 KLEIN David 2646 CSL 6:46.61 0 522

2 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 7:03.74 0 489

3 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 7:23.41 0 454

4 KRAUS Jo 2486 CAPA 7:42.07 0 424

5 SCHOTT Julien 1775 CAB 7:47.42 0 416

6 BERGMÜLLER Alexander 2234 CAD 7:47.96 0 415

7 WAMPACH Joe 1724 CAD 7:48.87 0 414

8 WEIDERT Maurice 689 CSL 7:50.41 0 411

9 CASARELLA Massimiliano 555 CSL 7:54.88 0 405

10 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 7:56.41 0 402

11 BASTOS Marco 1307 CELTIC 7:57.71 0 400

12 TASCHLER Mike 1252 CAS 8:11.18 0 381

13 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 8:26.39 0 361

14 SARDAIN Gabriel 680 CAEG 8:28.91 0 358

15 BOREIKO Michel 881 CSL 8:36.69 0 348

16 SEIL Joe 2895 CAPA 8:44.07 0 339

17 MEYER Olivier 1319 CAB 8:59.64 0 320

18 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 9:09.73 0 309

LEBBORONI Niels 1500 CAB dns 0
KLEIN Ben 1177 CAPA dns 0
BOCK Gilles 125 CSL dns 0
VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG dns 0
TIRONZELLI Sam 2232 CAB dns 0
LAHYR Daniel 288 CSL dns 0
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